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1 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV COLD THE MAGIC, UAB LT 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 €

2 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV THE LAST DAYS OF R.M. IN VIVO FILMS FR 121.481,67 € 121.481,00 € 241.481,00 €

3 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV SALEN LAS LOBAS ALBA SOTORRA SL ES 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 361.481,00 €

4 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV THE WINDOW IN STOCKHOLM AUTO IMAGES AB SE 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 481.481,00 €

5 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV I AM HERE BUT YOU CAN'T SEE ME ZEITUN FILMS SL ES 106.587,00 € 106.587,00 € 588.068,00 €

6 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV ME, DANTE AND THE DUMP LEE FILM STOCKHOLM AB SE 152.000,00 € 152.000,00 € 740.068,00 €

7 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV WOOL FILM ROAD PRODUCTION RS 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 860.068,00 €

8 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV TROIS CONTES AUX PETITS OIGNONS LAÏDAK FILMS FR 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 980.068,00 €

9 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV MADAME GODIN HOB AB SE 180.000,00 € 180.000,00 € 1.160.068,00 €

10 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV ARCHITECTURE AS INVENTION PALOMA PRODUCTIONS DK 180.000,00 € 180.000,00 € 1.340.068,00 €

11 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV SHORT SUMMER TAMTAM FILM GMBH DE 100.000,00 € 100.000,00 € 1.440.068,00 €

12 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV THE OBLIVION THEORY ONE TWO FILMS GMBH DE 107.138,00 € 107.138,00 € 1.547.206,00 €

13 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV SCHOPENHAUER'S TELESCOPE KORO FILMS FR 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 1.667.206,00 €

14 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV OGRESSE MIYU PRODUCTIONS FR 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 1.787.206,00 €



15 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV NINA NASZEWSKI JAN 

KRZYSZTOF

PL 59.999,00 € 59.999,00 € 1.847.205,00 €

16 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV RAAN GIFTED FILMS WEST 

GMBH

DE 142.764,00 € 141.953,00 € 1.989.158,00 €

17 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV MILLIE AND THE SECRET OF THE CROCODILE SNOWCLOUD FILMS AB SE 147.000,00 € 147.000,00 € 2.136.158,00 €

18 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV LA GRANDE REVASION KWASSA FILMS BE 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 2.256.158,00 €

19 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV KOMPLIZEN DGA KOMPLIZEN FILM DE 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 2.406.158,00 €

20 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV WOLF PARK SISYFOS FILM 

PRODUCTION AB

SE 100.000,00 € 93.513,00 € 2.499.671,00 €

21 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV THE DISTANT NEAR KATHARINA SUCKALE DE 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 2.619.671,00 €

22 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV DOWN BY THE RIVER MORGAN CREATIVE IE 77.147,00 € 77.147,00 € 2.696.818,00 €

23 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV THE FIELDS RABBITS JA FILM A/S DK 200.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 2.816.818,00 €

24 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV HOW TO WIN A POLITICAL DEBATE DRUSTVO ZA 

PROIZVODNJU I 

DISTRIBUCIJU FILMOVA 

POPPY PICTURES DOO 

RS 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 2.936.818,00 €

25 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV GROUND ZERO GOOD FORTUNE FILMS FR 100.000,00 € 100.000,00 € 3.036.818,00 €

26 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV 1970 DRUSTVO ZA 

PROIZVODNJU I 

DISTRIBUCIJU FILMOVA 

THIS AND THAT 

PRODUCTIONS DOO 

BEOGRAD (PALILULA)

RS 115.684,00 € 115.684,00 € 3.152.502,00 €

27 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV LOVE THY NEIGHBOR EAUX VIVES 

PRODUCTIONS

FR 120.000,00 € 117.366,00 € 3.269.868,00 €

28 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV THE PRICE OF PEACE FAKTABRUJET SVERIGE 

AB

SE 146.000,00 € 145.734,00 € 3.415.602,00 €

29 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV IMAGO TRIPTYQUE FILMS FR 102.665,00 € 87.095,00 € 3.502.697,00 €

30 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV PESTA MIKROFILM AS NO 180.000,00 € 180.000,00 € 3.682.697,00 €

31 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV ERNA CALA FILM CENTRAL 

GmbH & Co KG

DE 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 3.802.697,00 €

32 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV MATRIARCHY GARAGEFILM 

INTERNATIONAL AB

SE 97.772,00 € 97.772,00 € 3.900.469,00 €

33 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV EFFACE.E.S TALWEG FR 180.000,00 € 141.245,00 € 4.041.714,00 €

34 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV JUTLANDIA SNOWGLOBE APS DK 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 4.191.714,00 €



35 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV FRANCIS ICI ET LA PRODUCTIONS FR 97.228,00 € 97.228,00 € 4.288.942,00 €

36 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV CONCRETE MUSIC LUMEN FILMS S.R.L. - 

SOCIETA' A 

RESPONSABILITA' 

LIMITATA

IT 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 4.408.942,00 €

37 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV THE FAKES UNKNOWNMEDIA GMBH DE 96.000,00 € 96.000,00 € 4.504.942,00 €

38 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV UPIRO FASTEN SEAT BELT SL ES 110.000,00 € 110.000,00 € 4.614.942,00 €

39 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV TITUS, THE LITTLE PRINCE OF RAP SUBMARINE ANIMATION 

BV

NL 100.157,00 € 100.157,00 € 4.715.099,00 €

40 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV YESTERDAYSGIRL TAILORED FILMS LIMITED IE 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 4.835.099,00 €

41 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV ELENA STAER AS NO 700.000,00 € 79.581,00 € 4.914.680,00 €

42 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV THE GIRL WHO LEARNED HOW TO KNEEL LES FILMS DU POISSON 

SARL

FR 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 5.034.680,00 €

43 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV CJOSES QUI FONT BATTRE LE COEUR DERIVES BE 120.000,00 € 120.000,00 € 5.154.680,00 €

44 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV NO GOOD MEN ADOMEIT FILM UG DE 80.000,00 € 80.000,00 € 5.234.680,00 €

45 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV EMMA AND THE THREE MUSKETEERS WALKING THE DOG BE 299.999,00 € 299.999,00 € 5.534.679,00 €

46 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV SHADOW STATE HUMMELFILM AS NO 180.000,00 € 180.000,00 € 5.714.679,00 €

47 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV FINDING HOME ILIADE & FILMS FR 100.317,00 € 100.317,00 € 5.814.996,00 €

48 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV N/A ARTICOLTURE SRL IT 92.943,00 € 92.943,00 € 5.907.939,00 €

49 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV RIVO ALTO KAZAK PRODUCTIONS FR 120.000,00 € 113.272,00 € 6.021.211,00 €

50 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV CHRIST RECRUCIFIED INDIGO VIEW 

PRODUCTIONS

EL 133.500,00 € 133.500,00 € 6.154.711,00 €

51 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV SOUND SYSTEMA DACP - De l'Autre Côté du 

Périph'

FR 119.733,50 € 98.187,00 € 6.252.898,00 €

52 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV 2044 ADOMEIT FILM APS DK 80.000,00 € 80.000,00 € 6.332.898,00 €

53 CREA-MEDIA-2023-CODEV A NEW ORDER FILM AG PRODUCKTIONS 

GmbH

AT 200.000,00 € 147.806,00 € 6.480.704,00 €


